This data sheet shows a technical overview of our products. Please contact us if more exact information is needed. As we are constantly improving our products, their characteristics, dimensions and weights
may	also	change,	although	we	do	our	best	to	incorporate	these	changes	continually.	The	information	in	this	data	sheet	is	intended	to	be	used	as	a	irst	general	guideline	only.	asa	assumes	no	liability	for	any
information therein, any errors, omissions, misprints, nor any direct or indirect damages, losses or costs resulting therefrom. The cooling performance and the general technical values indicated in this catalogue
are measured at a test bench according to asa testing procedures. Because there is no standardized testing procedure, tests used by other manufacturers could have different results. Due to different conditions
in testing and application environments the cooling performance may also vary by +/– 15%. Therefore we recommend all coolers to be checked under the system operating conditions. This is also true of vibra-
tions and mechanical stress as well as for pressure peaks and thermal stress and any other relevant factors.
© asa hydraulik, April 201528
Oil / Air Cooler HL 0929 HighLine
230/400V 50Hz AC
Technical Data
order number description motor power current protection rotation air	low noise level weight
[kW] [A] [rpm] [kg/s] [dB(A)] [kg]
ASA0929SA6A ASA 0929 1,5 kW AC 1,50 3,9 IP 55 945 4,07 86 174,6
ASA0929SA6E ASA 0929 4,0 kW AC 4,00 9 IP 55 950 5,74 91 212,8
Performance
Speciic	cooling	performance	 Pressure	drop	at	30cSt
Radiator
material: aluminium
working temperature range: –20°C to +100°C (oil temperature)
air	in	shape: wavy
working pressure: 16 bar (static)
Options
temperature switches ILLZTH5069K, ILLZTH4765K, ILLZTH6065K (page 38)
type of drive standard 11cm³, hydraulic
Please contact us for further options and assistance, read manual before installation!
ASA0929SA6E
ASA0929SA6A
This data sheet shows a technical overview of our products. Please contact us if more exact information is needed. As we are constantly improving our products, their characteristics, dimensions and weights
may	also	change,	although	we	do	our	best	to	incorporate	these	changes	continually.	The	information	in	this	data	sheet	is	intended	to	be	used	as	a	irst	general	guideline	only.	asa	assumes	no	liability	for	any
information therein, any errors, omissions, misprints, nor any direct or indirect damages, losses or costs resulting therefrom. The cooling performance and the general technical values indicated in this catalogue
are measured at a test bench according to asa testing procedures. Because there is no standardized testing procedure, tests used by other manufacturers could have different results. Due to different conditions
in testing and application environments the cooling performance may also vary by +/– 15%. Therefore we recommend all coolers to be checked under the system operating conditions. This is also true of vibra-
tions and mechanical stress as well as for pressure peaks and thermal stress and any other relevant factors.
© asa hydraulik, April 2015 29
Oil / Air Cooler HL 0929 HighLine
11 cm³ hydraulic drive
Technical Data
order number description motor power oil pressure oil	low rotation air	low noise level weight
[kW] [bar] [lpm] [rpm] [kg/s] [dB(A)] [kg]
ASA0929SH11 ASA 0929 11cm³ hydr. motor 1,20 69 12 1000 4,36 88 155
ASA0929SH11 ASA 0929 11cm³ hydr. motor 2,60 115 15 1300 5,60 92 155
ASA0929SH11 ASA 0929 11cm³ hydr. motor 4,75 171 19 1600 6,38 97 155
Performance
Speciic	cooling	performance	 Pressure	drop	at	30cSt
Radiator
material: aluminium
working temperature range: –20°C to +100°C (oil temperature)
air	in	shape: wavy
working pressure: 16 bar (static)
Options
temperature switches ILLZTH5069K, ILLZTH4765K, ILLZTH6065K (page 38)
8 cm³, 14 cm³,… drive on request
Please contact us for further options and assistance, read manual before installation!
ASA0929SH11 1600rpm
ASA0929SH11 1300rpm
ASA0929SH11 1000rpm
C
o
o
le
r
S
y
s
te
m
s
e
le
c
tr
o
n
ic
m
o
u
n
ti
n
g
c
o
n
n
e
c
ti
o
n
H
L
 1
2
4
7
H
L
 1
5
0
8
H
L
 0
9
2
9
A
S
A
H
Y
D
A
S
A
A
C
A
S
A
D
C
T
T
 r
a
il
H
Y
D
T
T
 r
a
il
A
C
 c
o
m
p
a
c
t
T
T
 r
a
il
A
C
T
T
 r
a
il
D
C
L
L
 0
6
L
L
 0
4
L
L
 0
2
L
L
 0
1
p
ro
d
u
c
t
o
v
e
rv
ie
w
g
ro
u
p
C
al
cu
la
tio
n
This data sheet shows a technical overview of our products. Please contact us if more exact information is needed. As we are constantly improving our products, their characteristics, dimensions and weights
may	also	change,	although	we	do	our	best	to	incorporate	these	changes	continually.	The	information	in	this	data	sheet	is	intended	to	be	used	as	a	irst	general	guideline	only.	asa	assumes	no	liability	for	any
information therein, any errors, omissions, misprints, nor any direct or indirect damages, losses or costs resulting therefrom. The cooling performance and the general technical values indicated in this catalogue
are measured at a test bench according to asa testing procedures. Because there is no standardized testing procedure, tests used by other manufacturers could have different results. Due to different conditions
in testing and application environments the cooling performance may also vary by +/– 15%. Therefore we recommend all coolers to be checked under the system operating conditions. This is also true of vibra-
tions and mechanical stress as well as for pressure peaks and thermal stress and any other relevant factors.
© asa hydraulik, April 201530
Oil / Air Cooler HL 1247 HighLine
230/400V 50Hz AC – 230/460V 60Hz AC
Technical Data
order number description motor power frequency protection level current air	low noise level weight
[kW] [Hz] [A] [kg/s] [dB(A)] [kg]
ASA1247SA6A ASA 1247 230/400V AC 1,50 50 IP 55 3,9 4,56 84 193
ASA1247SA6C ASA 1247 230/460V AC 2,70 60 IP 55 4,8 6,62 88 193
ASA1247SA6E ASA 1247 230/400V AC 4,00 50 IP 55 9 5,2 92 193
ASA1247SA6F ASA 1247 230/460V AC 6,60 60 IP 55 11 7,53 95 193
Performance
Speciic	cooling	performance	 Pressure	drop	at	30cSt
Radiator
material: aluminium
working temperature range: –20°C to +100°C (oil temperature)
air	in	shape: wavy
working pressure: 16 bar
Please contact us for further options and assistance, read manual before installation!
ASA 1247 SA6F
ASA 1247 SA6E
ASA 1247 SA6C
ASA 1247 SA6A
This data sheet shows a technical overview of our products. Please contact us if more exact information is needed. As we are constantly improving our products, their characteristics, dimensions and weights
may	also	change,	although	we	do	our	best	to	incorporate	these	changes	continually.	The	information	in	this	data	sheet	is	intended	to	be	used	as	a	irst	general	guideline	only.	asa	assumes	no	liability	for	any
information therein, any errors, omissions, misprints, nor any direct or indirect damages, losses or costs resulting therefrom. The cooling performance and the general technical values indicated in this catalogue
are measured at a test bench according to asa testing procedures. Because there is no standardized testing procedure, tests used by other manufacturers could have different results. Due to different conditions
in testing and application environments the cooling performance may also vary by +/– 15%. Therefore we recommend all coolers to be checked under the system operating conditions. This is also true of vibra-
tions and mechanical stress as well as for pressure peaks and thermal stress and any other relevant factors.
© asa hydraulik, April 2015 31
Oil / Air Cooler HL 1508 HighLine
400/690V 50Hz – 230/460V 60Hz AC
Technical Data
order number description power current frequency protection revolution air	low noise level weight
[kW] [A] [Hz] [rpm] [kg/s] [dB(A)] [kg]
ASA1508SA6G ASA 1508 400/690V 7,5 9,0 50 IP 55 955 10,7 95 290
ASA1508SA6GU ASA 1508 230/460V 9,0 15,5 60 IP 55 1155 12,8 99 290
Performance
Speciic	cooling	performance	 Pressure	drop	at	30cSt
Radiator
material: aluminium
working temperature range: –20°C to +100°C (oil temperature)
air	in	shape: wavy
working pressure: 16 bar (static)
Please contact us for further options and assistance, read manual before installation!
ASA 1508 SA6GU
ASA 1508 SA6G
C
o
o
le
r
S
y
s
te
m
s
e
le
c
tr
o
n
ic
m
o
u
n
ti
n
g
c
o
n
n
e
c
ti
o
n
H
L
 1
2
4
7
H
L
 1
5
0
8
H
L
 0
9
2
9
A
S
A
H
Y
D
A
S
A
A
C
A
S
A
D
C
T
T
 r
a
il
H
Y
D
T
T
 r
a
il
A
C
 c
o
m
p
a
c
t
T
T
 r
a
il
A
C
T
T
 r
a
il
D
C
L
L
 0
6
L
L
 0
4
L
L
 0
2
L
L
 0
1
p
ro
d
u
c
t
o
v
e
rv
ie
w
g
ro
u
p
C
al
cu
la
tio
n